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OEMAPTAMEHT
CrMOPTA _
TOMCKOWM
OBJIACTH

TPON

CopeBHOBaHusi N0 NnasaHuio MepBeHCcTBO "feTckoi Slurm Cnoumpn'3 atan
Tomck, 3. - 5.10.2024

AuctaHuma 19
04.10.2024 - 14:35

Manbumkn, 200m BosibHbI CTUb

loa poxpaeHns 2006 - 2010

CTapTOoBbIii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 7, N'oa poxaenus 2009 - 2010

1 HUKUTWH, Hukuta

2 TANQOHOB, AnekcaHap
3 WMNyHOB, OaHun

4 WADPOPOCTOB, ApTém
5 WEPBA, PogunoH

6 J1N, OaHnnn

7 COTHUMKOB, CtenaH

3annbiB 2 n3 7, N'oa poxaenus 2009 - 2010

BAXWH, Mpuropwii
BOBPOB, ViBaH
YTHOXXHWKOB, Muxann
MHEB, JaHunn
MATKOB, AHgpeii
KYCTOB, Erop
>XAPKOB, Bnagumup
EJ/IbYNH, Makcnm
HAYMOB, OmuTtpuii
MALLKOB, Tumocpei

O©CoO~NOOOLA~WNEFO

3annbiB 3 13 7, l'oa poxaeHuns 2009 - 2010

LIBETKOB, Apcennii
UEPHbIX, OMuTpwnii
METPOB, leoprwii
NMPOCKYPAKOB, Makcum
PE3HNYEHKO, PomaH
BECHWVH, PoawvoH
MENEXWVH, Nnbs
CTEMHMEHKO, Knpnnn
MOPOQO3, VBaH
FOPHOHOB, Aptem

O©CoO~NOOOILA~WNEFO

3annbiB 4 n3 7, N'oa poxaenus 2009 - 2010

HUKWUTWH, T'eoprwii
XEPMAH, ApTém
FOBEPHUWK, Apkaguii
UXKAH-CO-Y, AnekcaHap
BO3HIOK, Aptemuii
OOBPAK, PomaH
KAMPAHOB, ApTém
MOCTOBCKOW, Martgeii
MAKOBCKWW, Nes
MYPALIKWH, Bnagncnas

O©CoO~NO Ul WNEFO

lop, poxaeHusa
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Likona nnasaHus Kposnb
Tomckas ObnactHasa CLLUOP
Maruc-CnopTt (BapHayn)
CTpexeBoii

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.llleBenesa
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.llleBenesa
AcuHo

®namuHro Hosocubmpck
Maruc-CnopTt (BapHayn)
May flo Cw "Kegp"

3:50.30
3:00.47
3:00.00
2:42.00
2:58.00
3:00.00
3:05.33

2:40.00
2:38.00
2:38.00

FAY 0O CLUOP BogHbIx BUA0B crnopTa HoBocnbupckas 2:35.00-

Maruc-CnopTt (BapHayn)
MAY[AO CLUOP LIBBC n/6 lasypHblii

2:30.00
2:30.00

FAY 0O CLUOP BogHbIX BUAoB cnopta Hosocubupckas 2:36.00-

®namuHro Hosocnbmpck
ClW "Bepack"
May fo Cw "Kegp"

CLUOP UeHntp BBC

PEMWKC lMaBnto4eHko

MAY[O CLUOP LIBBC n/6 lasypHbiii
KonbuoBckne Hagexabl
KonbuoBckne Hagexabl
KonbuoBsckvne Hagexabl

Maygo Cwop-Crync

Tomckass ObnactHas CLLUOP

Maygo Cwop-Crync

Tomckass ObnactHas CLLUOP

MBY OO CLU "AxTapb"
MBY OO CLU "AxTapb"
Tomckass ObnactHas CLuop

FAY 0O HCO "CLLIOP BBC" ConoHuHa A.H.

MAY[AO CLUOP LIBBC n/6 lasypHbiii

FAY 0O HCO "CLLIOP BBC" ConoHuHa A.H.

Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP
MAY[AO CLUOP LIBBC n/6 lasypHblii
Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP
Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP

2:38.00
2:40.00
2:40.40

2:27.50
2:21.00
2:18.00
2:12.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:13.00
2:18.74
2:21.00
2:27.83

2:09.00
2:05.00
2:04.37
2:04.00
1:57.00
2:02.00
2:04.34
2:05.00
2:07.51
2:09.69

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas
dbepepauyyns nnasaHua

JNeKTPOHHas cucTema perucTpauuy BpeMeHm
SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

BA

LIBBC "3BE3/HbIIA"
CCEVH 25 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region

05.10.2024 11:10 - CtpaHuua 1
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OEMAPTAMEHT
CrMOPTA _
TOMCKOW
OBJIACTM
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CopeBHOBaHusi N0 NnasaHuio MepBeHCcTBO "feTckoi Slurm Cnoumpn'3 atan
Tomck, 3. - 5.10.2024

OucTtaHuusa 19, Manbumkiy, 200m BonbHbIA CTUb

3annbiB 5 13 7, N'og poxaeHus 2006 - 2008

3 CTEMNAHOB, Huknta 07 CrtpexeBoi 2:25.00
4 TAJIKUH, ApTtyp 08 KosbuoBckme Hagexabl 2:15.00
5 MKOHHWKOB, Bnagucnas 07 PEMWMKC Masrno4eHKo 2:18.00
3annbiB 6 U3 7, log poxaeHna 2006 - 2008
1 BPOWWNHWH, NBaH 08 Tomckasa ObnactHasa Cuwop 2:11.74
2 YEPHBbIX, PomaH 07 PEMWKC lNaBnoyeHKo 2:09.90
3 UYAVHOB, AHgpeii 07 CrtpexeBoii 2:06.43
4 NAHWNEHKO, BorpaH 08 Maypo Cwop-Crync 2:05.00
5 TAPAPVIH, Vnbsa 08 YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBeneBa 2:06.00
6 WALPWH, AnekcaHap 07 PEMWKC lNaBnoyeHKo 2:09.90
7 BPYEB, Aptem 08 TAY OO HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHnHa A.H. 2:10.00
8 CMUWPHOB, Ceprei 08 YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBeneBa 2:12.26
3annbiB 7 U3 7, log poxaeHna 2006 - 2008
0 MUXAINOB, Kupunn 06 Tay Ao Hco "Cop Bec" 2:04.00
1 KOPbLEB, AmuTpwii 07 YCL, BBC um.B.A.llleBeneBa 2:00.00
2 WWBELOB, femua 08 Konbuosckve Hagexabl 1:59.00
3 BECHWH, Apocnas 07  KonbuoBsckve Hagexabl 1:58.31
4 TOHYAPOB, AHpapeii 08 Konbuosckue Hagexabl 1:55.52
5 KOYAHOB, Apocnas 08 MbYOO CL "AHTapb" 1:56.18
6 3ANLIEB, Makcum 07 MAY[LO CLUOP LIBBC n/6 /lasypHbiii 1:59.00
7 YUEPKACOB, Anekceii 07 YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBeneBa 2:00.00
8 KPbILUbIH, Buktop 08 Tomckasa ObnactHasa Cwop 2:01.00
9 CTA/IbMAKOB, Anekcei 08 MbYOO CL "AHTapb" 2:04.00
Tomckasa PernoHanbHas ONeKTpoHHas cucTema permcrpaumm BpeMeHu UuBBC "3BE3HbI"
depnepauus nnasaHus SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC BACCEWVH 25 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region

05.10.2024 11:10 - CtpaHuua 2



