

04.10.2024 - 14:35





"3

, 3. - 5.10.2024

19 , 200m 2006 - 2010

1 7,	2009 - 2010		
			2.50.20
1 , 2 ,	09 10		3:50.30
2 ,			3:00.47
3 ,	10	- ()	3:00.00
4 ,	09		2:42.00
5 ,	10		2:58.00
5 , 6 , 7 .	10	• • •	3:00.00
,	10		3:05.33
2 7,	2009 - 2010		
0 ,	10		2:40.00
1 ,	09	- ()	2:38.00
2 ,	10	" "	2:38.00
3 ,	09		2:35.00
4 ,	09	- ()	2:30.00
5 ,	10	/	2:30.00
6 ,	10		2:36.00
7 ,	10		2:38.00
8 , 9 ,	10	11 11	2:40.00
9 ,	09	н	2:40.40
2 7	0000 0040		
3 7,	2009 - 2010		
0 ,	10		2:27.50
1 ,	10		2:21.00
2 ,	10	/	2:18.00
3 ,	09		2:12.00
4 ,	09		2:10.00
5 ,	10		2:10.00
6 ,	09	-	2:13.00
7 ,	09		2:18.74
8 , 9 ,	09	-	2:21.00
9 ,	10		2:27.83
4 7	2000 2040		
4 7,	2009 - 2010		
0 ,	10	" "	2:09.00
1 ,	10	II II	2:05.00
2 ,	09	_	2:04.37
3 ,	10	" "	2:04.00
4 ,	09	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1:57.00
5 ,	09	" "	2:02.00
6 ,	10		2:04.34
7 ,	10	/	2:05.00
8 ,	10		2:07.51
9 ,	09		2:09.69
			" "







"3

, 3. - 5.10.2024

, 6. 6.16.262.							
	19,	, 200m					
	5 7,	2006 - 2008					
3	,		07		2:25.00		
4	,		08		2:15.00		
5	,		07		2:18.00		
	6 7,	2006 - 2008					
1	,		08		2:11.74		
	,		07		2:09.90		
2 3	,		07		2:06.43		
4	,		08	-	2:05.00		
5	,		08		2:06.00		
6	,		07		2:09.90		
7	,		08	"	2:10.00		
8	,		08		2:12.26		
	7 7,	2006 - 2008					
0	,		06	" "	2:04.00		
1	,		07		2:00.00		
2	,		08		1:59.00		
3	,		07		1:58.31		
4	,		80		1:55.52		
5	,		08	" "	1:56.18		
6 7	,		07	/	1:59.00		
7	,		07		2:00.00		

80

80

8

2:01.00

2:04.00